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 Ergebnisse  

weibliche Kinder

Ra Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Ges. Schn. Str.

1 Karin Salzmann YBBS 34 30 30 32 26 32 27 30 29 30 300 30.00 8
2 Melanie Schwarz BADV 38 28 33 27 30 31 32 27 31 31 308 30.80 11
3 Jennifer Helm PSV 36 29 32 34 34 32 28 29 32 38 324 32.40 10
4 Sonja Salzmann YBBS 31 35 29 30 33 39 32 37 34 41 341 34.10 12
5 Roberta Rohregger MCBAG 40 42 42 37 36 37 33 37 32 36 372 37.20 10
6 Sabrina Stingl HERZO 33 38 41 31 43 46 41 35 43 39 390 39.00 15
7 Silvie Zauchinger HERZO 45 40 43 34 36 37     235 39.17 11

8 Elisabeth
Grundmann-Hügel

HERZO 47 51 42 47 40 43     270 45.00 11

9 Elke Huemer STEIG 126 126 126 126 126 126     756 126.00 0
10 Martina Danner 3DMSC 126 126 126 126 126 126     756 126.00 0

männliche Kinder

Ra Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Ges. Schn. Str.

1 Daniel Krof BIHO 28 25 31 29 27 24 26 27 27 25 269 26.90 7
2 Matthias Moschinger HOECH 30 26 27 29 24 25 27 29 29 29 275 27.50 6
3 Manuel Präauer BIHO 28 35 26 31 26 27 28 30 28 29 288 28.80 9
4 Markus Danner 3DMSC 29 31 33 28 28 28 27 28 31 35 298 29.80 8
5 Marc Cervinka ALTMC 28 25 32 33 30 29 30 31 29 32 299 29.90 8
6 Kevin Feuchtl BADV 31 32 28 26 29 33 34 26 33 31 303 30.30 8
7 Philipp Riegler TRAKI 34 34 26 33 31 28 31 29   246 30.75 8
8 Mario Stauder BIHO 30 37 31 33 27 30 30 30   248 31.00 10
9 Matthias Grossmann SCORE 29 30 33 38 26 29 32 32   249 31.13 12
10 Hugo Bader jun. MSVU 32 33 31 31 30 31 32 33   253 31.63 3
11 Mathias Jagschitz KLAUS 35 29 33 29 33 30     189 31.50 6
12 Manuel Flicker HERZO 33 37 33 30 30 31     194 32.33 7
13 Michael Kupfner MSVU 27 34 38 27 40 28     194 32.33 13
14 Lukas Freythaler TELFS 36 36 33 35 33 37     210 35.00 4
15 Muhammed Özcelik BIHO 33 40 35 36 39 29     212 35.33 11
16 Fabian Falkner 3DMSC 39 32 37 32 38 38     216 36.00 7
17 Florian Klein BLAUW 39 42 43 43 41 37     245 40.83 6

weibliche Jugend

Ra Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Ges. Schn. Str.

1 Andrea Hackl KNITT 26 25 29 30 26 32 28 26 30 28 280 28.00 7
2 Birgit Cernicek URG 26 28 29 30 30 27 26 27 27 31 281 28.10 5
3 Karin Heschl URG 31 33 35 30 33 30 30 29 31 27 309 30.90 8
4 Katja Schalkhaas WIES 37 36 31 36 29 30 31 34 31 33 328 32.80 8
5 Nicole Pelinka URG 37 36 42 35 35 32 33 29 38 35 352 35.20 13
6 Nadine Moschen HOECH 45 38 34 36 36 36 39 35 33 36 368 36.80 12
7 Birgit Dallinger GAENS 126 126 126 126 126 126     756 126.00 0
8 Nicole Würrer GAENS 126 126 126 126 126 126     756 126.00 0
9 Jacqueline Helm PSV 126 126 126 126 126 126     756 126.00 0

männliche Jugend

Ra Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Ges. Schn. Str.

1 Marcus Ebert SCORE 29 27 26 28 32 25 24 29 24 26 270 27.00 8
2 Mario Dangl PSV 30 30 24 29 31 27 26 25 23 26 271 27.10 8
3 Patrick Riener SCORE 29 26 27 27 29 25 24 25 31 29 272 27.20 7
4 Thomas Emich STEYR 28 29 30 24 27 27 29 28 25 28 275 27.50 6
5 Thomas Obertaxer KNITT 33 32 27 26 29 28 28 25 23 28 279 27.90 10
6 Simon Schatz TELFS 30 32 26 29 32 21 28 31 29 28 286 28.60 11
7 Rainer Anhammer SCORE 25 30 31 26 30 28 27 32 30 32 291 29.10 7
8 Florian Brauner STEYR 32 27 29 31 30 27 31 27   234 29.25 5
9 Klaus Pürstinger UBGCB 30 29 30 33 26 30 31 28   237 29.63 7
10 Thomas Salzmann YBBS 32 28 28 28 30 32 32 30   240 30.00 4
11 Christoph Schatzer TELFS 29 30 26 29 32 32 29 34   241 30.13 8
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12 Dominik Ott WAT21 33 30 29 31 33 30     186 31.00 4
13 Maximilian Kiss WIEN 34 29 30 32 31 30     186 31.00 5
14 Markus Lakits TRAKI 31 32 27 32 33 31     186 31.00 6
15 Fabian Insam FUEG 33 31 32 32 31 28     187 31.17 5
16 Markus Feiwickl HERZO 29 30 32 32 33 32     188 31.33 4
17 Stefan Knotzer POST 37 34 34 34 42 30     211 35.17 12
18 Stefan Kloibhofer YBBS 50 32 34 31 32 32     211 35.17 19
19 Lukas Kristament URG 43 30 37 39 38 32     219 36.50 13
20 Gregor Müller STEYR 126 126 126 126 126 126     756 126.00 0

Schülermannschaft

Ra Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges. Schn. Str.

1 ASKÖ MGC Bischofshofen 86 97 88 93 80 81 525 29.17 13
 Manuel Präauer 28 35 26 31 26 27    
 Mario Stauder 30 37 31 33 27 30    
 Daniel Krof 28 25 31 29 27 24    
 

2 MGC Bad Vöslau 103 94 87 86 90 92 552 30.67 12
 Melanie Schwarz 38 28 33 27 30 31    
 Philipp Riegler 34 34 26 33 31 28    
 Kevin Feuchtl 31 32 28 26 29 33    
 

3 3D MSC Linz Lißfeld 96 88 102 93 96 95 570 31.67 14
 Fabian Falkner 39 32 37 32 38 38    
 Markus Danner 29 31 33 28 28 28    
 Marc Cervinka 28 25 32 33 30 29    
 

4 MGC Herzogenburg 111 115 117 95 109 114 661 36.72 16
 Silvie Zauchinger 45 40 43 34 36 37    
 Sabrina Stingl 33 38 41 31 43 46    
 Manuel Flicker 33 37 33 30 30 31    
 

Jugendmannschaft

Ra Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges. Schn. Str.

1 BGC Score 83 83 84 81 91 78 500 27.78 7
 Rainer Anhammer 25 30 31 26 30 28    
 Patrick Riener 29 26 27 27 29 25    
 Marcus Ebert 29 27 26 28 32 25    
 

2 BGCR Telfs 95 98 85 93 97 90 558 31 16
 Lukas Freythaler 36 36 33 35 33 37    
 Christoph Schatzer 29 30 26 29 32 32    
 Simon Schatz 30 32 26 29 32 21    
 

3 MGC ASKÖ Ybbstal 116 96 87 90 89 103 581 32.28 34
 Karin Salzmann 34 30 30 32 26 32    
 Stefan Kloibhofer 50 16        
 Thomas Salzmann 32 28 28 28 30 32    

E:Sonja Salzmann  22 29 30 33 39    
 

4 Union Rot Gold Wien 100 97 106 95 98 89 585 32.5 17
 Karin Heschl 31 33 35 30 33 30    
 Birgit Cernicek 26 28 29 30 30 27    
 Lukas Kristament 43         

E:Nicole Pelinka  36 42 35 35 32    
 


